
List of Creditors as on 13/02/2020 (Date of Insolvency Commencement Date)

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

Creditors

Forms 

in 

which 

Credit

ors 

applie

d

Type of 

Creditor

Amount 

claimed by the 

Creditors (in 

Rs.)

Amount 

admitted (in 

Rs.)

Securit

y 

Interes

t, if 

(any, in 

respect 

of such 

claim 

(in Rs.)

Remarks/

Other 

Informatio

n

1
Mrs.  K.Jaya 

Reddy
C

Financial 

Creditor
      2,553,529        2,553,529 0

She is the 

director 

of the 

corporate 

debtor 

hence 

treated as 

related 

party

2
Mr.  Katta 

Ramakrishna
C

Financial 

Creditor
         487,600           487,600 

3
Mr.  

Gondimalla 

Madhu Mohan

C
Financial 

Creditor
    40,718,642      40,718,642 

4
Mr.  K. Subba 

Reddy
C

Financial 

Creditor
         583,266           583,266 

5 Mr.  K. Subba 

Reddy-HUF
C

Financial 

Creditor
      1,555,375        1,555,375 

6
Mrs.  Sri latha

C
Financial 

Creditor
           91,441             91,441 

7 Mr.  Amarnath 

Pabba

C
Financial 

Creditor
         479,870           479,870 

8

Mr.  

Samudrala 

Poorna Ravi 

Kiran Kumar

C
Financial 

Creditor
         774,532           774,532 

TOTAL     47,244,255      47,244,255 

ANNEXURE - A
M/s AAYUSIDDHI LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED

VERIFICATION CLAIMS RECEIVED UPTO 02/03/2020


